Hydraulic Press Specification Form

Advanced Machine Design Company

45 Roberts Avenue
Buffalo, New York 14206, USA

Phone 001.716.826.2000 Fax: 001.716.826.2394 Please email or fax form when complete.
sales@amd-co.com Date:
Company Name: Phone:
Contact Person: Cell:
Street Email:
City/State/Zip/Country Fax:

Please provide as much information as
possible.

Please refer to our webpage at www.amd-co.com/press _terminology.htm for a glossary of press terms.

Hydraulic Press Information

Tonnage:
Type application:
Type of part:

Material type:
Material process temp:
How will part be loaded:

Bed size:
Distance between columns:
Bolster size
Stroke:

Daylight:
Advance speed:
Pressing speed:

Return speed:
Variable pressing speed required:
Variable tonnage required:
Die clamping required:

Presently pressing this product:
Power availability: Volts/Phase/HZ
Local or integrated controls:

Material Handling Information:
Material loading required:

Material unloading required:

Die Handling Information:
Automated die handling required:

Die openers required:
Die bolsters required:

Comments:




	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	1: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	17: 
	18: 
	19: 
	20: 
	21: 
	22: 
	23: 
	24: 
	25: 
	26: 
	27: 
	28: 
	29: 
	30: 
	31: 
	32: 
	33: 
	34: 
	35: 
	36: 
	37: 
	38: 


